   "PROJOBBER" HSS AND COBALT DRILLS
Item No. Diameter Flute O.L. Price
Lgth (pc)
    Metric Size
(mm) (mm) (mm)
 096-59-CM2500 25.0 75 150
 096-59-CM2550 25.5 75 150
 096-59-CM2600 26.0 75 150
 096-59-CM2650 26.5 75 150
 096-59-CM2700 27.0 75 150
 096-59-CM2750 27.5 75 150
 096-59-CM2800 28.0 75 150
 096-59-CM2850 28.5 75 150
 096-59-CM2900 29.0 75 150
 096-59-CM2950 29.5 75 150
 096-59-CM3000 30.0 75 150
 096-59-CM3050 30.5 75 150
 096-59-CM3100 31.0 75 150
 096-59-CM3150 31.5 75 150
 096-59-CM3200 32.0 75 150
 096-59-CM3250 32.5 75 150
 096-59-CM3300 33.0 75 150
 096-59-CM3350 33.5 75 150
 096-59-CM3400 34.0 75 150
 096-59-CM3450 34.5 75 150
 096-59-CM3500 35.0 75 150
 096-59-CM3550 35.5 75 150
 096-59-CM3600 36.0 75 150
 096-59-CM3650 36.5 75 150
 096-59-CM3700 37.0 75 150
 096-59-CM3750 37.5 75 150
 096-59-CM3800 38.0 75 150
 096-59-CM3850 38.5 75 150
 096-59-CM3900 39.0 75 150
 096-59-CM3950 39.5 75 150
 096-59-CM4000 40.0 75 150
    Fractional Size
(inch) (inch) (inch)
 096-59-CS036    9/16 3 6
 096-59-CS040    5/8 3 6
 096-59-CS044    11/16 3 6
 096-59-CS048    3/4 3 6
 096-59-CS052    13/16 3 6
 096-59-CS056    7/8 3 6
 096-59-CS060    15/16 3 6
 096-59-CS100    1 3 6
 096-59-CS108    1-1/8 3 6
 096-59-CS116    1-1/4 3 6
 096-59-CS124    1-3/8 3 6
 096-59-CS132    1-1/2 3 6
 096-59-CS140    1-5/8 3 6
NO. S 96-59   (Continued)
Packing : 1 pc
268
Item No. Diameter Flute O.L. Price
Lgth. (pc)
 Fractional Size
(inch) (inch) (inch)
  096-58-S036    9/16 3 6
  096-58-S040    5/8 3 6
  096-58-S044    11/16 3 6
  096-58-S048    3/4 3 6
  096-58-S052    13/16 3 6
  096-58-S056    7/8 3 6
  096-58-S060    15/16 3 6
  096-58-S100    1 3 6
  096-58-S108    1-1/8 3 6
  096-58-S116    1-1/4 3 6
  096-58-S124    1-3/8 3 6
  096-58-S132    1-1/2 3 6
  096-58-S140    1-5/8 3 6
NO. S 96-58   (Continued)
NO. S 96-59
1/2" SHANK COBALT DRILLS METRIC SIZE
"PROJOBBER" COBALT DRILLS,
1/2" SHANK, JOBBER LENGTH
DRILL, 118° POINT
Packing : 1 pc
Packing : 1 pc continue ....
Item No. Diameter Flute O.L. Price
Lgth (pc)
    Metric Size
(mm) (mm) (mm)
 096-59-CM1350 13.5 75 150
 096-59-CM1400 14.0 75 150
 096-59-CM1450 14.5 75 150
 096-59-CM1500 15.0 75 150
 096-59-CM1550 15.5 75 150
 096-59-CM1600 16.0 75 150
 096-59-CM1650 16.5 75 150
 096-59-CM1700 17.0 75 150
 096-59-CM1750 17.5 75 150
 096-59-CM1800 18.0 75 150
 096-59-CM1850 18.5 75 150
 096-59-CM1900 19.0 75 150
 096-59-CM1950 19.5 75 150
 096-59-CM2000 20.0 75 150
 096-59-CM2050 20.5 75 150
 096-59-CM2100 21.0 75 150
 096-59-CM2150 21.5 75 150
 096-59-CM2200 22.0 75 150
 096-59-CM2250 22.5 75 150
 096-59-CM2300 23.0 75 150
 096-59-CM2350 23.5 75 150
 096-59-CM2400 24.0 75 150
 096-59-CM2450 24.5 75 150